
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 

No. 
101 
311 
128 
205 
91 
72 
84 

113 
28 

102 

346 

Class 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

Name 
JONATHAN LOUIS 
JOÃO CUNHA 
DENNIS DIRANI 
VINICIUS CORBO 
LUCCA CROCCE 
DOUGLAS HIAR 
FERNANDO CROCCE 
RAFAEL PASTORELLO 
ANDRE NICASTRO 
ALAN SYNTHES 

ERICK LUTUM 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

3 

Total Tm 
13:47.276 

13:47.698 

13:47.980 

13:49.144 

13:53.883 

13:54.086 

13:57.446 

13:59.167 

14:01.754 

14:11.912 

2:55.593 

Diff 

0.422 
0.704 
1.868 
6.607 
6.810 

10.170 
11.891 
14.478 
24.636 

13 Laps 

Gap 

0.422 
0.282 
1.164 
4.739 
0.203 
3.360 
1.721 
2.587 

10.158 

13 Laps 

Best Tm 
51.394 
51.312 
51.256 
51.415 
51.550 
51.248 
51.689 
51.698 
51.282 
51.335 

53.266 

In Lap 
10 
15 
15 
13 
11 
12 
10 
10 
11 
12 

2 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#102 - Penalizado em 20 (vinte) segundos por atitude antidesportiva 

Margin of Victory 

0.422 

Avg. Speed 

83,551 

Best Lap Tm 

51.248 

Best Speed 

84,296 

Best Lap by 

72 - DOUGLAS HIAR 
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XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 -4a Etapa 
SENIOR PRO 

2a PROVA - SENIOR 

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:49:02 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

04/05/2024 15:10 


